Reitsport Bippen

Platzierungsliste NordCup Rookie

PRUFUNG BEZEICHNUNG
16 Flag Race

PLATZ NAME

Bohle, Sabrina
Sperling, Chayenne
Kdsters, Tanja
Hohmann, Danjelle

Gropper (Hinrichs-), Janine
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Herlyn, Annika

Richter :

PFERD

JUNO

CARRIGANS SQUIRE
ELLIE

Whesby Smoke
Sweet Little Oak

Duke

A

National Barrel Horse Association

ZEIT

17,649
17,815
19,837
19,837
20,697
22,744

Matthias Rudlof

%GERMANY

NEPHA

Member of WBHA

19.05.2023

SEITE: 1

CUP-Punkte

=, N B B 01 O



